Scrap Tire Haulers Interested in Providing Hauling Services to the Public

1/7/2026
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VA
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MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
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County

Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Carroll

Carroll

Carroll

Carroll

Cecil

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Garrett

Garrett
Harford
Harford
Harford
Howard
Howard
Montgomery
Montgomery
Out of State
Out of State
Out of State
Out of State
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
St. Mary's

St. Mary's
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Hauler

Courtney Hill (Biggs Convoy)
K & K Tires Inc

Anthony Twan Miller

Enviro Serve Inc.

Spindler Refuse Inc.
Geo-Max LLC

12 Ann Ave LOT

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.

Kalyani Environmental Solutions, LLC
Emanuel Tire, LLC

John's Tire Service

The Dirt Express Company

American Fleet Inc.

Highland Turf, Inc.

Main Street Tires Services LLC

C. Bruce Carlson General Contractor, LLC

Rons Lawn Service

Helmick Tire Service

WM Southern Maryland Hauling
Trash Panda Disposal

Premier Home Designs

All Cleaned Up Property Services, LLC.

Housing Authority of the City of Frederick

Sunrise Sanitation Services Inc
Glotfelty Enterprises Inc

JMH Construction Services LLC
Larry D Skinner

Auston Contracting, Inc.

Alfredo Trucking Shop

Lebon Lawn Service, LLC

All Star Waste And Recycling
Waste Management of Maryland
Garvin Services, Inc

JRC LLC

James Edward Darrah

Proco Company

BCG Disposal

Backroad Transportation, Inc.
Brown Station Road Sanitary Landfill
AME Contracting, LLC

Junktion Heritage, LLC

T E Wood Farms Inc

Wood Ingenuity, LLC

David Harding Trucking & Hauling, LLC
William R. Alvey, Sr.

New Start Foundation Inc.

Trash Talking Inc. (d/b/a Two Men and a Junk Truck)

JDog Junk Removal and Hauling
Joshua Lee Getridge
Derrick Ngonga

Address

6427 Freedom Drive

816 Oregon Ave

33 Meriam Court

1031 68th Street

4335 Washington Blvd

5321 Ager Rd

702 Orley PI

1031 68th Street

1201 BERNARD DRIVE

1300 Moreland Ave

1601 Bloomingdale Rd

402 Arundel Corporation Road
633 Stone Chapel Road

4539 Sykesville Road

9 Westminster Shopping Ctr, Ste 129
941 Hoods Mill Rd

2 Walden Ct

924 Millcreek Ave

10350 Theodore Green Boulevard
1421 Stone Boundary Road
7102 Flint Court

2507B New Design Road

209 Madison St

3849 Underwood Rd

PO Box 438

311 Philadelphia Road

202 Carriage Court

1202 Pauls Lane

8900 Corridor Road

8462 Church Lane

4500 Sandy Spring Road
8101 Beechcraft Ave

5262 Northway Rd

839 Fox Drive

2113 Airport Ave

8220 Birch St

8904 Old Croom Station Rd
1001 Ritchie Road

3500 Brown Station Rd

501 4-H Park Road

7442 0Old Alexandria Ferry Rd
8647 Dangerfield Place

516 Owens Road

39665 Lady Baltimore Avenue
40660 Loretta Lane

850 Pennsylvania Avenue
231 East Oak Ridge Drive, Suite A
11315 Quailbridge Circle

131 East Main Street

21800 Diller Lane

City

Glen Burnie
Linthicum
Owings Mills
Rosedale
Halethorpe
Hyattsville
Bel Air
Rosedale
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
Glen Burnie
Westminster
Finksburg
Westminster
Woodbine
North East
Perryville
White Plains
Cambridge
Middletown
Adamstown
Frederick
Oakland
Oakland
Joppa

Havre De Grace
Joppa

Work Phone
202-684-1285
410-636-2002
443-897-1095
216-642-1311
410-538-2929 x 1
202-459-3786
410-638-9673
216-642-1311
410-536-4200
410-947-0660
410-977-5899
410-528-8470
410-818-0150
410-781-0155
703-307-4645
410-979-4870
443-207-2358
410-642-6637
301-843-3467
443-521-6200
301-714-8344
240-578-7741
301-662-8173
301-334-6212
301-334-3911
443-252-1382
410-939-6406
410-671-6133

Annapolis Junctior 301-497-4111

Ellicott City
Burtonsville
Gaithersburg
Cogan Station
Winchester
Fredericksburg
Manassas
Upper Marlboro
Capitol Heights
Upper Marlboro
Queenstown
Clinton

Clinton

Queen Anne
Leonardtown
Mechanicsville
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Sharpsburg
Boyds

410-465-0551
301-440-3111
301-840-0774
570-435-2848
571-992-9213
540-373-9075
703-396-8473
202-430-9612
240-441-1785
301-883-5812
410-827-8831
301-877-9339
301-868-6464
443-966-3454
410-208-8874
301-884-8377
301-745-1902
240-366-4110
301-331-3801
240-816-1943
301-254-8931

License Number
2025-RTH-11956
2023-RTH-08815
2024-RTH-11855
2025-RTH-11922
2025-RTH-11864
2023-RTH-10643
2025-RTH-11217
2025-RTH-11995
2023-RTH-08896
2023-RTH-08943
2023-RTH-10397
2025-RTH-09658
2025-RTH-11980
2024-RTH-03199
2021-RTH-10588
2024-RTH-08478
2022-RTH-10723
2025-RTH-09743
2024-RTH-11562
2025-RTH-11926
2024-RTH-11471
2025-RTH-11993
2023-RTH-05328
2025-RTH-07543
2025-RTH-09770
2025-RTH-11920
2021-RTH-06596
2024-RTH-04009
2021-RTH-11367
2025-RTH-11901
2024-RTH-04784
2025-RTH-10267
2021-RTH-10145
2024-RTH-11835
2024-RTH-09202
2024-RTH-09912
2025-RTH-11904
2025-RTH-11981
2025-RTH-09949
2025-RTH-11232
2023-RTH-09081
2022-RTH-10517
2025-RTH-11945
2025-RTH-11991
2025-RTH-10628
2025-RTH-11909
2025-RTH-11925
2021-RTH-11373
2025-RTH-11951
2025-RTH-09822



